
2024 international fees and key dates

2024 term dates

Students can enrol at any time throughout the school year. However, it is recommended that students complete 
the full academic year for Year 11 and 12.

Tuition fees

Minimum study period is 1 term (approx. 10 study weeks). Fees listed below cover tuition fees, including English 
language tuition and enrolment in enrichment activities. Fees, uniforms and specific excursions are extra. Contact 
Tasmanian Government Education International for more information.

Homestay fee

An annual homestay management fee of AU $200 applies.

Years 7–12 AU $330* per week

* �Effective from 13 July 2024; homestay fees will increase from 
AUD$330 to $340 per week.

Administration fee 

The annual administration fee covers application 
and school placement. A minimum AU $75 fee will 
be applied.

AU $75 per term Maximum AU $300 per year

Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) 

Monthly AU $55 (approximately)

Annually AU $640 (approximately)

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4

START Thursday 8 February Monday 29 April Monday 22 July Monday 14 October

END Friday 12 April Friday 5 July Friday 27 September Thursday 19 December*

*Senior High School finishes in November before end of year exams

Annual Fee Weekly Fee

Primary School (Years 1–6) AU $14,000 AU $380 per week

Junior High School (Years 7–10) AU $13,300 AU $330 per week

Senior High School (Years 11–12) AU $14,400 AU $380 per week

HOBART

LAUNCESTON

MELBOURNE

SYDNEY

DEVONPORT

Drive
Hobart to Launceston: 
2.5 hours

Fly
Sydney to Hobart or 
Launceston: 2 hours

Melbourne to Hobart  
or Launceston: 1 hour

Tasmanian Government 
Education International

Email:	 info@geti.tas.gov.au  
Tel:		 +61 3 6165 5727

DISCLAIMER: The information contained in this publication is 
correct at the time of publication October 2023. 
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